Position

Facilities Maintenance Manager
Facilities Technician
Facilities Technician

Facilities Technician

Other Positions Held

City

Hemet
Hemet
Hemet

Hemet

Department

Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Total Wages

$106,152
$83,416
$80,469
$73,592

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,670
$38,262
$39,260
$39,260



