Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Maintenance Manager		Hemet	Facility Maintenance	\$106,152	\$54,670
Facilities Technician		Hemet	Facility Maintenance	\$83,416	\$38,262
Facilities Technician		Hemet	Facility Maintenance	\$80,469	\$39,260
Facilities Technician		Hemet	Facility Maintenance	\$73,592	\$39,260